A's

Place

Primes
KOM
$15
$10

$5

23 Starters
Bib #

9
18
14
30
16
24

2
25
15
29
27
23
11
31

3
26
28

8

5

?

?
13
20

27
29
9

Name
Bosco, Chris
Waters, Scott
Costanza, John
Sweet, Dustin
Freed, Nate
Dieibert, Troy
Clark, Justin
Lee, Jonathon
Herzman, James
Dixon, Kyle
Larson, Michael
Schaffner, Nick
Rindy, Aaron
Walton, Steve
Cassiday, Kevin
Harwin, Dave
Thompson, Jeff
Ballan, Rob
Pattalock, Don

#N/A

#N/A
Sturgeon, Darron
Cashell, Pat

Larson, Michael
Dixon, Kyle
Bosco, Chris

Boca 04-28-15

Team
Team Velo Reno P/B Western Lithium
Team Velo Reno P/B Western Lithium
Audi Reno Tahoe
Team Velo Reno P/B Western Lithium
Herbalife P/B Marc Pro Strava
Paco's Truckee Bike

Audi Reno Tahoe
Jakroo Racing
Team Velo Reno P/B Western Lithium
Team Velo Reno P/B Western Lithium
Herbalife P/B Marc Pro Strava
Team Velo Reno P/B Western Lithium
Walton AE
Reno Cycling Team
Audi Reno Tahoe
Audi Reno Tahoe
Audi Reno Tahoe
Audi Reno Tahoe
#N/A
#N/A
Jakroo Racing
Audi Reno Tahoe

Team Velo Reno P/B Western Lithium
Team Velo Reno P/B Western Lithium
Team Velo Reno P/B Western Lithium



B's

Place

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

Primes
KOM
$15
$10

$5

Women
$10

36 Starters
Bib #

317
309
302
327
344
311
351
306
320
356
315
307
319
325
?
346
301
308
337
352
321
316
354
355
312
323
353
358
350
329
340
330
349
357
333
348

302
327
309

354

Name
Williams, Michael
Cuevas, Jose
Yackle, Jake
Wasson, Danny
Gossi, Paul
Weiss, Timber
Ericksen, Spencer
Toulouse, Tyler
Calingaert, Ben
Benger, Mike
Bright, Tim
Clark, Chris
Cazalot, Francois
Demitrios, Victor

#N/A
Floyd, Randy
Yackle, Nye

Manning, Craig
Corthell, Dave
Nielson, Jeremiah
Curtis, Kenneth
Tilzey, Dan
Turner, Sian
Ruana, Bruce
Tieslau, Adrian
Stott, Colby
James, Jeff
Rosenfeld, Annie
Hambright, Pat
Hardt, Sam
Lindsay, Paco
Vincent, David
Lundgren, Karen
Mick, Stefanie
Littenberg, Heidi
Togoan, Joe

Yackle, Jake
Wasson, Danny
Cuevas, Jose

Turner, Sian

Boca 04-28-15

Audi Reno Tahoe

Reno Cycling Team

Yackle Brothers Racing

Team Velo Reno P/B Western Lithium
Audi Reno Tahoe

Team Velo Reno P/B Western Lithium
Reno Wheelmen

Team Velo Reno P/B Western Lithium
Reno Cycling Team

Reno Wheelmen

Team Velo Reno P/B Western Lithium

Audi Reno Tahoe
Reno Wheelmen
#N/A
Body Concepts
Yackle Brothers Racing
Team Planet X USA
Audi Reno Tahoe
Reno Cycling Team
Reno Cycling Team
Audi Reno Tahoe
Braveheart/Scott
Audi Reno Tahoe
Reno Wheelmen
Reno Cycling Team
Alta Alpina
Paco's Truckee Bike

Reno Cycling Team
Paco's Truckee Bike
Reno Cycling Team
Bear Valley Bikes
Reno Wheelwomen
Reno Wheelwomen
Alta Alpina

Yackle Brothers Racing
Team Velo Reno P/B Western Lithium
Reno Cycling Team

Braveheart/Scott



C's

Place

Primes
KOM
$15
$10

$5

Women
$10

26 Starters
Bib #
638
636
634
632
629
611
615
602
637
604
620
630
635
606
610
623
608
631
601
614
624
619
607
628
639
612

638
636
634

630

Name
Schulz, Karl
Scarborough, Mike
Macias, Gary
Winnicki, Joe
Hummel, Steven
Jordan, Nick
Rissler, Pete
Buchmann, Jeremy
Hancock, Sam
Weiske, Kevin
Buzzone, John
Marlowe, Laurie
LaBrosse, Nathan
Hippert, Dennis
Jordan, Deven
Oren, Lucie
Bovet, John
Killam, Cody
Killam, Rad
Fish, Dave
Price, lan
Miraglia, Stefano
Greer, Neil
Fonken, Curt

Swackhamer, Renee

larsen, Brynda

Schulz, Karl
Scarborough, Mike
Macias, Gary

Marlowe, Laurie

Boca 04-28-15

Reno Wheelmen
Reno Wheelmen
Reno Wheelmen

Reno Cycling Team
Reno Wheelmen
Reno Wheelmen
Reno Wheelmen
Reno Cycling Club
Reno Wheelmen
Reno Wheelwomen

Reno Cycling Team
Reno Cycling Team
Reno Wheelwomen
Reno Cycling Team
Reno Cycling Team
Reno Cycling Club
Eclipse Pizza

Reno Cycling Team
Reno Cycling Team

Reno Cycling Team
Reno Wheelwomen
Reno Wheelwomen

Reno Wheelmen
Reno Wheelmen
Reno Wheelmen

Reno Wheelwomen



